3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-12-29
04:39:27

2 2017-12-29
04:07:43

3 2017-11-12
20:07:15

BITCOIN
1H2C7SU20SQX87QGpmmrGMpmaeMyeNoDjQ

0.39002719 BTC&
24,584.22 USD

0.39002719 BTC&
24,584.22 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

36fc254bc057fd503b1a72 - 0.10295576 BTC

b2d5b0055e3abe835a0d8b

69408c9edf36683a6648

al2bbb6663a28bece8b65fcf + 0.10295576 BTC

ab2e9e733ch3c3ffeld53a

17424aeffa93232363ed

dbd2b713de3c41000de2ca - 0.16824693 BTC

11b0ff87fe4babb2dbbd3e

cOb337aadf5166663083
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1H2C7SU9oSQX87QGpmmrGMpmaeMyeNoDjQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36fc254bc057fd503b1a72b2d5b0055e3abe835a0d8b69408c9edf36683a6648
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36fc254bc057fd503b1a72b2d5b0055e3abe835a0d8b69408c9edf36683a6648
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36fc254bc057fd503b1a72b2d5b0055e3abe835a0d8b69408c9edf36683a6648
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a12bb6663a28bece865fcfa62e9e733cb3c3ffe1d53a17424aeffa93232363ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a12bb6663a28bece865fcfa62e9e733cb3c3ffe1d53a17424aeffa93232363ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a12bb6663a28bece865fcfa62e9e733cb3c3ffe1d53a17424aeffa93232363ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd2b713de3c41000de2ca11b0ff87fe4ba0b2d6bd3ec0b337aadf5166663083
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd2b713de3c41000de2ca11b0ff87fe4ba0b2d6bd3ec0b337aadf5166663083
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd2b713de3c41000de2ca11b0ff87fe4ba0b2d6bd3ec0b337aadf5166663083

Date & time

2017-11-12
19:01:27

2017-11-12
00:13:04

2017-11-11
22:23:42

2017-10-28
17:24:36

2017-10-28
17:01:16

Transaction Id

9bec3edh7322f24cfbl0db

c60ch8cel8le7aa9hbf821f

9fch782f74447175f1c3

7ele508db74a8686adcst3

aectfd3ab4cc03813e2dlal

42b03c5471e28dd68744

5faf631f9792aefd26clébe

b2c6d61f71f7dcb38d4d25

bf119dd834570d81df93

76d7340c8bed8ffc847579

e8cfa4al0f2aebd5¢c518h4

8907b89f6£18d335264b

d13ab70275e23f3ac2e919

ec?147d1laa54437fbhaee59

182b2ce4a3cc8d8e8642

Amount

+

+

+

0.16824693

0.10000000

0.10000000

0.01882450

0.01882450

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bec3e3b7322f24cfb10dbc60cb8ce181e7aa9bf821f9fcb782f74447175f1c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bec3e3b7322f24cfb10dbc60cb8ce181e7aa9bf821f9fcb782f74447175f1c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bec3e3b7322f24cfb10dbc60cb8ce181e7aa9bf821f9fcb782f74447175f1c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e1e508db74a8686adc5f3aecfd3ab4cc03813e2d1a142b03c5471e28dd68744
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e1e508db74a8686adc5f3aecfd3ab4cc03813e2d1a142b03c5471e28dd68744
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e1e508db74a8686adc5f3aecfd3ab4cc03813e2d1a142b03c5471e28dd68744
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5faf631f9792aefd26c16eb2c6d61f71f7dcb38d4d25bf119dd834570d81df93
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5faf631f9792aefd26c16eb2c6d61f71f7dcb38d4d25bf119dd834570d81df93
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5faf631f9792aefd26c16eb2c6d61f71f7dcb38d4d25bf119dd834570d81df93
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76d7340c8bed8ffc847579e8cfa4a10f2aebd5c518b48907b89f6f18d335264b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76d7340c8bed8ffc847579e8cfa4a10f2aebd5c518b48907b89f6f18d335264b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76d7340c8bed8ffc847579e8cfa4a10f2aebd5c518b48907b89f6f18d335264b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13ab70275e23f3ac2e919ec9147d1aa54437fbaee59182b2ce4a3cc8d8e8642
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13ab70275e23f3ac2e919ec9147d1aa54437fbaee59182b2ce4a3cc8d8e8642
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13ab70275e23f3ac2e919ec9147d1aa54437fbaee59182b2ce4a3cc8d8e8642

